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Enriching Childhood Through Play
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Soft , resilient  surfacing
should be  placed in the use
zones of  all  equipment , as
specified for each t ype  of

equipment , and at  depths t o
meet   the crit ical fall height s

as specif ied by  the U.S.
consumer Product  Safety

Commission, ASTM standard
F 1487  and Canadian

St andard  CAN/ CSA-Z-614.

This play equipment  is
recommended  for children

ages                         .

No. Dat eRevision

51'-2 13/ 16 "  [15.62m]

46'-6 3/ 16"  [14.18m]

50'-57/ 8"  [15.39m]

80927

80820

80155

81583

81121

80820

81202

80666

81202

80666

TREESCAPE DECK
w/ INTERNAL CLIMBER

STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT
CHUTER SLIDE

TRUNK CLIMBER

TELESCOPE
ENCLOSURE

BALUSTRADE

CANOPY ROOF

LOOP LADDER PACKAGE
(BELOW BRIDGE)

SKY BRIDGE

TREESCAPE DECK
w/ INTERNAL CLIMBER

TRUNK CLIMBER

BALUSTRADE

WILDERSLIDE

STEPPED
PLATFORM

DNA CLIMBER

HANDHOLD PACKAGE
w/ KICKPLATE

WAVY TREE
CLIMBER

STEPPED
PLATFORM

LEANING WALL
CLIMBER

HANDHOLD PACKAGE
w/ KICKPLATE

PUNCHED STEEL STAIRS
TOAD STOOL

CLIMBER

8' 8'
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5'0"
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80039

81293

80379

80039

80379

81325

81275

81275
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8127981279

81277

81275

81275
81323

80316

80367

80397

80637
80386

RR 1"  = 10'-0"

July 20, 2005

5 - 12

St . Vital Park - Treehouse
David Wagner & Assoc.

Winnipeg, MB
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